Regional Site: Buhler HS

Athlete: Ashlyn Coker

Date
8/26/23
8/26/23
8/26/23
8/29/23
8/29/23
8/29/23
9/7/23

9/7/23

9/7/23

9/14/23
9/14/23
9/14/23
9/14/23
9/21/23
9/21/23
9/21/23
9/21/23
9/26/23
9/26/23
9/26/23
9/26/23
10/2/23
10/2/23
10/2/23
10/6/23
10/6/23
10/6/23
10/6/23

Location

Hesston

Hesston

Hesston

Wellington
Wellington
Wellington

Circle

Circle

Circle

Buhler

Buhler

Buhler

Buhler

Salina South

Salina South

Salina South

Salina South
Smoky Valley
Smoky Valley
Smoky Valley
Smoky Valley
AVCTL at Winfleld
AVCTL at Winfleld
AVCTL at Winfleld
Regionals at Buhler
Regionals at Buhler
Regionals at Buhler
Regionals at Buhler
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Opponent's School
Hesston HS

McPherson HS
Lindsborg-Smoky Valley HS
Wichita-The Independent HS
Wellington HS
Goddard-Eisenhower HS
Wichita Collegiate HS

El Dorado HS
Wichita-Classical School Of Wichita
Valley Center HS
Wichita-Classical School Of Wichita
Salina-Sacred Heart HS

Clay Center Community HS
Salina-South HS
Salina-Central HS

Maize HS

Salina-Central HS

Conway Springs HS

Colby HS

Marysville HS

Phillipsburg HS

Winfield HS

McPherson HS

Augusta HS

Abilene HS

McPherson HS

Augusta HS

Buhler HS

BUHLER HS

Schedule & Scores

Opponent(s)
Molly Martin

Kyndal Sandbo
KJ Leis

Gillian Skelton
Addie Hinshaw
Kelsey Dexter
Isabella Alvaez
Makenzie Rieswig
Ani Doom
Kelsey Sexton
Ani Doom

Katie Weiss
Sara Smith
Odessa Miller
Janae Montoya
Avery Duda
Morgan Pavey
Natalie Doffing
Hayden Bellamy
Grace Winkler
Alivia Solida

M. White

K. Sandbo

Em. Richardson
Emery Lady
Maryn Sandbo
Emma Richardson
Kayleigh Hamby

Spot
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
1
1
1
1

Match Type: Singles

Record: 16-12

Score
8-2
8-1
8-1
8-0
8-2
8-0
8-1
8-3
8-2
8-3
8-6
8-1
8-0
8-5
8-0
8-5
def
8-5
8-0
8-4
8-1

6-3, 6-0
6-1, 6-0
7-6(5), 6-3
6-0, 6-0
6-1, 6-2
6-4, 6-4
6-4, 6-3
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